
Fall 2025 DW U11 GIrls Last Updated On 8/25/2025
Season Start Date 9/6/2025

Flight: 10 team 8 week Sex: Age:
Team# TeamName Coach  Phone EMAIL
1 Westy Gaalaas Kevin Gaalaas 720-320-4999 kgaalaas@me.com
2 Westy Salazar Anthony Salazar 720-352-0700 asalazar8821@gmail.com
3 Wheat RIdge Bryant Gunn 720-224-2097 bgunn@me.com
4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls Glenn Jacobsen 303-888-5623 glennjacobsen22@gmail.com
5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls Nathan Levitt 720-280-5212 levi6133@gmail.com
6 Albion G2015 Wintory Audrey Wintory 970-846-4384 audrey.wintory@albionscbouldercounty.org
7 Albion G2015 Andrews Sarah Andrews 785-551-9055 sarah.andrews@albionscbouldercounty.org
8 ICE Khattab Candy Khattab 970-420-7788 c.khattab@gmail.com
9 ICE Woodroof Anna Woodroof 303-884-2855 awoodroof06@gmail.com
10 ICE Myers Kim Myers 832-594-1207 kimberly.korb@gmail.com

Date Home Away Field Location Time
Team# TeamName Team# TeamName

1 2 Westy Salazar 1 Westy Gaalaas Westfield #4 12:00 PM
9/6/2025 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls 8 ICE Khattab Stenger 22 2:30 PM

9 ICE Woodroof 4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls Maple Grove Elementary 3:00 PM
3 Wheat RIdge 10 ICE Myers Kullerstrand Elementary East 12:30 PM
6 Albion G2015 Wintory 7 Albion G2015 Andrews Pleasant View # 1A 3:30 PM

2 10 ICE Myers 4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls Maple Grove Elementary 12:00 PM
9/13/2025 1 Westy Gaalaas 7 Albion G2015 Andrews Westfield #5 9:00 AM

8 ICE Khattab 6 Albion G2015 Wintory Maple Grove Elementary 1:30 PM
9 ICE Woodroof 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls Maple Grove Elementary 3:00 PM
2 Westy Salazar 3 Wheat RIdge Westfield #5 10:30 AM

3 6 Albion G2015 Wintory 9 ICE Woodroof Pleasant View # 3 3:00 PM
9/20/2025 7 Albion G2015 Andrews 8 ICE Khattab Pleasant View # 4 12:00 PM

3 Wheat RIdge 1 Westy Gaalaas Kullerstrand Elementary East 11:00 AM
4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls 2 Westy Salazar Stenger 35 10:30 AM

10 ICE Myers 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls Tanglewood Park 12:00 PM

4 10 ICE Myers 6 Albion G2015 Wintory Maple Grove Elementary 9:00 AM
9/27/2025 2 Westy Salazar 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls Westfield #4 1:30 PM

3 Wheat RIdge 4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls Kullerstrand Elementary East 12:30 PM
1 Westy Gaalaas 8 ICE Khattab Westfield #4 3:00 PM
9 ICE Woodroof 7 Albion G2015 Andrews Maple Grove Elementary 10:30 AM

5 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls 3 Wheat RIdge Stenger 20 12:00 PM
10/4/2025 6 Albion G2015 Wintory 2 Westy Salazar Pleasant View # 4 12:00 PM

7 Albion G2015 Andrews 10 ICE Myers Pleasant View # 3 10:30 AM
8 ICE Khattab 9 ICE Woodroof Maple Grove Elementary 3:00 PM
4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls 1 Westy Gaalaas Stenger 21 1:30 PM

6 1 Westy Gaalaas 9 ICE Woodroof Westfield #4 1:30 PM
10/11/2025 10 ICE Myers 8 ICE Khattab Maple Grove Elementary 12:00 PM

7 Albion G2015 Andrews 2 Westy Salazar Pleasant View # 1A 1:30 PM
3 Wheat RIdge 6 Albion G2015 Wintory Kullerstrand Elementary East 9:30 AM
4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls Stenger 22 1:30 PM

7 7 Albion G2015 Andrews 3 Wheat RIdge TBC TBC
10/18/2025 6 Albion G2015 Wintory 4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls TBC TBC

5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls 1 Westy Gaalaas Stenger 35 9:00 AM
8 ICE Khattab 2 Westy Salazar Maple Grove Elemenary 3:00 PM
9 ICE Woodroof 10 ICE Myers Maple Grove Elemenary 10:30 PM

8 5 Edge Levitt 2015 Girls 6 Albion G2015 Wintory Stenger 22 2:30 PM
10/25/2025 1 Westy Gaalaas 10 ICE Myers Westfield #5 9:00 AM

2 Westy Salazar 9 ICE Woodroof Westfield #5 10:30 AM
4 Edge Jacobson 2015 Girls 7 Albion G2015 Andrews Stenger 35 2:30 PM
8 ICE Khattab 3 Wheat RIdge Maple Grove Elemenary 10:30 AM

tel:970-420-7788
tel:303-884-2855
tel:832-594-1207

